

Schedule of Prices  
Randall Road and Greenview Drive Sidewalk Project

Route Randall Road and Greenview Drive  
County Kane  
Local Agency City of Aurora  
Section No. 15-00308-00-SW



RETURN WITH BID

Item Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Geneva Construction Co.		Trigg Construction, Inc.		Sumit Construction Co., Inc		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Landmark Contractors, Inc		Alliance Contractors, Inc		Copenhaver Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
20101700	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	UNIT	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	270	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 65.40	\$ 17,658.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 11,070.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 14,310.00	\$ 71.10	\$ 19,197.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 10,530.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	300	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 516.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00
35101620	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	SQ YD	730	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 3,832.50	\$ 5.75	\$ 4,197.50	\$ 7.40	\$ 5,402.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 10,037.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,840.00
40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	TON	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 27.55	\$ 551.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	150	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 450.00
40600982	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	SQ YD	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	6500	\$ 7.50	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 34,125.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 50,375.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 38,025.00	\$ 9.85	\$ 64,025.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 45,500.00
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	140	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,060.00
44000600	SEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	200	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 760.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00
60250600	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 3 FRAME AND GRATE	EACH	1	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
60255500	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 146.50	\$ 146.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L.SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,180.00	\$6,180.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,819.40	\$9,819.40	\$10,185.00	\$10,185.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 70101	L.SUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
70102635	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 70101	L.SUM	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
70102640	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 70101	L.SUM	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	4	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 220.00
78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	435	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,001.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 2,436.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 2,218.50	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,001.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,001.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,045.00
78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	172	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,161.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 1,926.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 7.45	\$ 1,281.40	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,161.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 1,161.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,064.00
X0327970	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - GRINDING	SQ FT	245	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,715.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 588.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 122.50	\$ 2.85	\$ 699.25	\$ 2.40	\$ 588.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 588.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,470.00
X2500900	SEEDING, CLASS 1 (SPECIAL)	ACRE	0.25	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00
Z0004662	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	FOOT	140	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 45.85	\$ 6,419.00	\$ 51.50	\$ 7,210.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,300.00
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L.SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
XX003435	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	57	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 75.77	\$ 4,318.89	\$ 124.00	\$ 7,068.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,933.00
XX005238	TOP SOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	CU YD	100	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00
XX006947	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	110	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 146.50	\$ 16,115.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 11,110.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,510.00
Page Total				Total Estimate Cost		\$ 122,120.00	106,052.60	113,129.90	113,178.00	128,534.65	130,586.29	131,451.50	136,922.10						